
Summary

FV58HSFGB

REF: 6GLPL7SY

DATE: 18/04/2024

DEALER: Soldonmydrivecom Ltd

Vehicle History Check

TOYOTA AYGO BLUE MM VVT-I BLUE, 2008

Minor issues

All Clear

1 Keepers

More keepers than average

1 Road Tax and Sorn

Flag exists on Tax & SORN

1 Taxi/PSV Check

Not Checked

1 Recall Check
Not Checked

 Finance

No finance agreement recorded

 Mileage Reading

No mileage discrepancies

 At Risk

No risk marker recorded

 Write-Offs (MIAFTR)
No write-off recorded

 Condition Alerts
No condition alerts

 Scrapped

Not scrapped, no VIC recorded

 Stolen

No stolen record
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Description

VRM FV58HSF

VEHICLE TOYOTA AYGO BLUE MM VVT-I

ENGINE CC 998 cc

ENGINE SIZE 1.0 Litres

FUEL PETROL

BODY 5 DOOR HATCHBACK

TRANSMISSION SEMI AUTO

SEATS 4

COLOUR BLUE

REG DATE 29/11/2008

VIN JTDKG18C00N324240

ENGINE NO. 1KR6015159

ENGINE CODE 1KR-(RA) E4

POWER 67 BHP

VALVES 4

GEARS 4

0-60 MPH 14.2 seconds

TOP SPEED 98 MPH

LAST V5C 23/06/2023

DOORS 5

BODY HATCHBACK

BODY CLASS CAR

TYPE APPROVAL M1

WHEEL PLAN 2 AXLE RIGID BODY

BOOT CAPACITY 139 Litres

REG CURRENT N/A

Finance

FINANCE No

LAST CHECKED ON 18/04/2024

Write Off (MIAFTR)

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR) No

Condition Alerts

CONDITION ALERT No

Scrapped

SCRAPPED No

VIC No

Stolen

STOLEN No
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Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

Mileages

DISCREPANCY No

2010 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022
0

50K

100K

DATE READING SOURCE

Historical Readings

23/06/2023 97,000 Miles DVLA

01/06/2023 97,000 Miles DVLA

30/05/2023 96,786 Miles MOT

12/05/2022 96,251 Miles MOT

11/05/2022 96,251 Miles MOT

05/01/2021 93,421 Miles MOT

14/01/2020 88,255 Miles MOT

11/01/2020 88,250 Miles MOT

08/01/2019 81,496 Miles MOT

05/01/2018 81,093 Miles MOT

21/12/2016 80,998 Miles MOT

12/01/2016 80,833 Miles MOT

24/11/2014 69,045 Miles MOT

22/11/2014 69,008 Miles MOT

14/11/2013 53,939 Miles MOT

08/11/2013 53,932 Miles MOT

02/07/2012 40,639 Miles MOT

02/11/2011 32,298 Miles MOT

27/09/2011 29,000 Miles DVLA

Service History

At Risk

AT RISK No

Taxi/PSV Check

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE Not Checked

Recall Check

RECALL OUTSTANDING Not Checked
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Found 1  minor issue

Keepers

PREVIOUS KEEPERS 9

AGE 15 years 4 months

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE 6

LAST V5C 23/06/2023

KEEPER START FINISH DURATION

Current 31/05/2023 N/A 10 months

9th 15/05/2023 31/05/2023 1 second

1st - 8th 29/11/2008 15/05/2023 14 years 5 months

Plate Change

PLATE CHANGES No

Colour Change

COLOUR CHANGES No

CURRENT COLOUR BLUE

Origin & Use

PRIOR USE No

IMPORTED No

IMPORTED NI No

IMPORT DATE N/A

ORIGIN N/A

ORIGIN CZECH REPUBLIC

EXPORTED No

EXPORT DATE N/A
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MOT

MOT VALID Yes

MOT EXPIRY 29/05/2024

REG DATE 29/11/2008

FIRST MOT DUE 01/11/2011

Test Date 30/05/2023

Expiry Date 29/05/2024

Odometer 96,786 Miles

Test No. 803490898928

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Offside Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge

(5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn

on edge (5.2.3 (e))

Minor N/A

#1 30/05/2023 Pass

Test Date 30/05/2023

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 96,786 Miles

Test No. 614807821083

Refusal Reason Horn not working (7.7 (a))

Advisory Nearside Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge

(5.2.3 (e)). Offside Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on

edge (5.2.3 (e))

Minor N/A

#2 30/05/2023 Fail

Test Date 12/05/2022

Expiry Date 11/05/2023

Odometer 96,251 Miles

Test No. 826402611011

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge

close to limit and wearing on edges 155/65/14 (5.2.3 (e)).

Offside Rear Service brake binding but not excessively (1.2.1

(f)). Offside Front Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not

resulting in excessive movement rear bush (5.3.4 (a) (i)).

Offside Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge close

to limit and wearing on edges 155/65/14 (5.2.3 (e)). Rear Sub-

frame corroded but not seriously weakened beam (5.3.3 (b)

(i))

Minor N/A

#3 12/05/2022 Pass

Test Date 11/05/2022

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 96,251 Miles

Test No. 568226429237

Refusal Reason Nearside Rear Brake pipe excessively corroded from flexy

hose (1.1.11 (c)). Front Horn not working (7.7 (a)). Offside Rear

Brake pipe excessively corroded from flexy hose (1.1.11 (c)).

Offside Integral body structure corroded to the extent that

the rigidity of the assembly is significantly reduced outer sill

holed and corroded (6.1.1 (c) (i))

Advisory Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge

close to limit and wearing on edges 155/65/14 (5.2.3 (e)).

Offside Rear Service brake binding but not excessively (1.2.1

(f)). Offside Front Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not

resulting in excessive movement rear bush (5.3.4 (a) (i)).

Offside Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge close

to limit and wearing on edges 155/65/14 (5.2.3 (e)). Rear Sub-

frame corroded but not seriously weakened beam (5.3.3 (b)

(i))

Minor N/A

#4 11/05/2022 Fail

Test Date 05/01/2021

Expiry Date 13/01/2022

Odometer 93,421 Miles

Test No. 549264595689

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#5 05/01/2021 Pass

Test Date 05/01/2021

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 93,421 Miles

Test No. 680466664873

Refusal Reason Offside Rear Stop lamp(s) not working (4.3.1 (a) (ii))

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#6 05/01/2021 Fail
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Test Date 14/01/2020

Expiry Date 13/01/2021

Odometer 88,255 Miles

Test No. 944439755079

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Offside Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3

(e))

Minor N/A

#7 14/01/2020 Pass

Test Date 11/01/2020

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 88,250 Miles

Test No. 669466692352

Refusal Reason Exhaust Lambda reading after 2nd fast idle outside specified

limits (8.2.1.2 (c)). Rear Exhaust has a major leak of exhaust

gases (6.1.2 (a))

Advisory Offside Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3

(e))

Minor N/A

#8 11/01/2020 Fail

Test Date 08/01/2019

Expiry Date 11/01/2020

Odometer 81,496 Miles

Test No. 154892876833

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#9 08/01/2019 Pass

Test Date 05/01/2018

Expiry Date 11/01/2019

Odometer 81,093 Miles

Test No. 513194546132

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#10 05/01/2018 Pass

Test Date 21/12/2016

Expiry Date 11/01/2018

Odometer 80,998 Miles

Test No. 566242091601

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#11 21/12/2016 Pass

Test Date 12/01/2016

Expiry Date 11/01/2017

Odometer 80,833 Miles

Test No. 762558405266

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#12 12/01/2016 Pass

Test Date 24/11/2014

Expiry Date 23/11/2015

Odometer 69,045 Miles

Test No. 826928924383

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Nearside Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g). Nearside

Front brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously

weakened (3.5.1i). Nearside Front Suspension arm rubber

bush deteriorated but not resulting in excessive movement

(2.4.G.2). Offside Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g).

Offside Front brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not

seriously weakened (3.5.1i). Offside Front Suspension arm

rubber bush deteriorated but not resulting in excessive

movement (2.4.G.2)

Minor N/A

#13 24/11/2014 Pass

Test Date 22/11/2014

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 69,008 Miles

Test No. 899616324392

Refusal Reason Nearside Rear Rear wheel bearing rough when rotated (2.6.1)

Advisory Nearside Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g). Nearside

Front brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously

weakened (3.5.1i). Nearside Front Suspension arm rubber

bush deteriorated but not resulting in excessive movement

(2.4.G.2). Offside Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g).

Offside Front brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not

seriously weakened (3.5.1i). Offside Front Suspension arm

rubber bush deteriorated but not resulting in excessive

movement (2.4.G.2)

Minor N/A

#14 22/11/2014 Fail
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Found 1  minor issue

Test Date 14/11/2013

Expiry Date 13/11/2014

Odometer 53,939 Miles

Test No. 888958413312

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory FRONT DISCS NEED CHANGING SOON.

Minor N/A

#15 14/11/2013 Pass

Test Date 08/11/2013

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 53,932 Miles

Test No. 487782313496

Refusal Reason Nearside Front Tyre tread depth below requirements of

1.6mm (4.1.E.1)

Advisory FRONT DISCS NEED CHANGING SOON.. O/SIDE FRONT TYRE

ON LEGAL LIMIT

Minor N/A

#16 08/11/2013 Fail

Test Date 02/07/2012

Expiry Date 01/07/2013

Odometer 40,639 Miles

Test No. 839084682194

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#17 02/07/2012 Pass

Test Date 02/11/2011

Expiry Date 29/11/2012

Odometer 32,298 Miles

Test No. 806296501348

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#18 02/11/2011 Pass

Tax & SORN

TAX VALID No

TAX EXPIRY 13/04/2024

SORN No

Valuation

Based On N/A

Trade Value £870.00

Forecourt Value £1,530.00

Private Value £1,260.00

BASIC VALUATION £870.00
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TOTAL PERIOD OR DISTANCE REMAINING PERIOD REMAINING DISTANCE

Whole Vehicle 36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired

Powertrain 36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired

Anti-Corrosion 144 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

Paint 36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

Roadside Assistance 12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

Running Costs

TOTAL ESTIMATED £1,424

Road Tax * £20

Fuel £1,168

Insurance £236

16.6%

82%

Band B

CO2 109 g/Km

12 Month £20

6 Month N/A

Annual Cost Estimate £1,168

Based On 11,052 Annual Miles

Full Tank Cost £49.95

Full Tank Distance 473 Miles

Average Fuel Urban 43 MPG

Average Fuel Country 57 MPG

Average Fuel Combined 51 MPG

Group Rating 1-20 1

Group Rating 1-50 3

Annual Cost Estimate £236

ROAD TAX *

FUEL

INSURANCE

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, figures quoted reflect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in

the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for five years

Warranty

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY Expired
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FINANCE

KEEPERS

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

Notes

Finance Initial Check: 18/04/2024 16:40, No Finance

18/04/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 18/04/2024 16:40, 9 Previous Keepers found

18/04/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-off Initial Check: 18/04/2024 16:40, No records found
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